Schitzenkreis SOmmerda

Kreismeisterschaft 2015
1.11.70 Luftgewehr Auflage stehend 30 Schuss Seniorenklasse A

1.
2.
Q. Rauscher Wolfgang

1.11.72 Luftgewehr Auflage stehend 30 Schuss Seniorenklasse B

1.

1.11.74 Luftgewehr Auflage stehend 30 Schuss Seniorenklasse C

1.

Haupt Konrad

Fechtner Jirgen

Langanki Horst

Luther Peter

SV Sémmerda
SV Nausif3
SV Elxleben

SV S6mmerda

SV S6mmerda

91
75
98

82

90

85
76
99

87

95

Stand : 11.04.2015

90
65
97

83

94

266
216
294

252

279



