Schützenkreis Sömmerda

Kreismeisterschaft 2015

1.11.70 Luftgewehr Auflage stehend 30 Schuss Seniorenklasse A						
1.	Haupt Konrad	SV Sömmerda	91	85	90	266
2.	Fechtner Jürgen	SV Nausiß	75	76	65	216
Q.	Rauscher Wolfgang	SV Elxleben	98	99	97	294
1.11.72 Luftgewehr Auflage stehend 30 Schuss Seniorenklasse B						
1.	Langanki Horst	SV Sömmerda	82	87	83	252
1.11.74 Luftgewehr Auflage stehend 30 Schuss Seniorenklasse C						
1.	Luther Peter	SV Sömmerda	90	95	94	279

Stand: 11.04.2015